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
Hawlhormi Hlvd, llns nxc.-l. 
lent wall to wall cui-petlni! mi 
hardwood floors, lurgi. kin-U­ 
rn with plenty of III.-. I'urk 
llk.« yard sun-ounded by 
block wall. Try $8!if. down,

23844 Hawthorne Blvd.
FR 8-2294

^^^•Alrtt:

Tarbell Co.
CHEAPIE 

Why Rent?
ONLY Sunn DN. K\lK THIS 
VACANT ;i UKDIKIOM HOME 
 Which has Just been re­ 
decorated. Very good neigh­ 
borhood, close to shopping 
center. Double detached ga- 
ra.se. new linoleum in kitch­ 
en. You owe it to yourself 
to see it. Submit your down 
and move In! FH 8-4347.

DIVORCE 
4 Bedroom

ON'I.Y $191>,iO FULL ASKINO 
ritk'K for this 4 bedroom. 
1-% hath. O.I. resale, in a 
wonderful neighborhood and 
located on an exceptional 
street. Wall to wall carpets, 
built-in breakfast booth In 
kitchen, patio. Sacrifice. 

FR 8-4247

3 & FAMILY 
G.I. Loan

$21.950 FULL ASKING 
PRICE for tt.ls G.I. resale 
only 6 months old. Has loads 
of extras of which there, are 
too many to mention. The 
loan Is $18.000 and the pay­ 
ment of $122 per month in­ 
cludes everything. FU S-4247.

4 BEDROOMS 
Rumpus Room

Beautiful provincial home lo­ 
cated III a wond.-rful neigh­ 
borhood. Has tiemendous rear 
living IO-.IM. 1", h.iths. love­ 
ly wool wall t., wall c.-irpi-t- 
Intr throughout. I'V rod! firc- 
pi:i.-e. built-in Gl-; hum. i- and 
oy..n. h.M.-e e.-iting urea in
porch."' i'W M ':'l : *.-' ' d.'o'i's',' 

forced ,, -    ii.-ii lum- 
pu.-l i---.-- ii    i - Ii., (.-aiiiKe, 
I'V r.,. K i,. .i -. : i rinklei-s,
good M.-. .1 |..,,,i -. lid. Also
room fur biu.t or nailer. 
Jlove in May IS  Suhn.il. 

FR 8-4217

ELLINWOOD 
View

(''lose lo S'.ulh Hiirh Seh..,il, 
tin (II r, s-.le iie.ir ||,.ilv- 
wood Uivl.ra has won, l.-i fill 
view of night llu-hts. Popu- 
l-.r 3 bedr-iom. r--in- lliii.K 
ro nil III-, del. ui'li view lo
--I- noi-tii. Mas d nilil" at- 
t-ieh.-d gai •:>••••. I'-. bnlhs. 
Clos,- to ^eboi.l-. tr--.ii.s- 
po.-tatioii. shopping. Pay­ 
ments only $i)S per month on
anVus"^^^1'' OW " er

SWIM POOL
If you are looking for a 
home with a pool for those 
hot summer days coming up 

-wn have 3 at the present 
time. They are exceptional 
buys, due to tho many ,-x- 
tras, are located In v.-.-v good 
neighborhoods and the' prices 
are, reasonable   starting as 
low as $21.950 askln?. P.,r 
further Information call 
FK (i-1247

4 BEDROOMS
ASKINO $21.950 FOU THIS 
4 BEDROOM. 1-V BATH 
HOMK. near St. Catherine's 
church, and Alondra golf 
course, close to shopping, 
transportation. Extras such 
as: .water Softener, disposal, 
work bench. Submit on down 
and price. FR 8-4247.

LOCATION 
Torrance View

UNBKATABLE LOCATION, 
CLOSE TO CALLW MAYOR
(. Hide school, South High 
School, and shopping. l?i 
baths, .1 bedrooms, forced all­ 
heal, disposal, natural cabi­ 
nets and ceramic tile in kit­ 
chen Neat as a pin, wool 
wall to wall carpeting with 
double podding. OWNER 
ANXIOUS! Submit.

4 BEDROOMS 
Del Amo

Total payments are onlv $98 
mo. for this bemitlful lii re­ 
sale, near the new Del Amo 
shopjiing center. Has bemned
v'ei-y">iai-Ke)." k'ilci'ien'"h'a""l liood 

over stove, dl.-posal. break­ 
fast bur, beautiful hack vard

er.-d patio, "fish pimd"' 'put 
this on your list as a must 
to sen . . . '! FR 8-4247.

FR 8-4247   anytime

TARBELL
226th & Hawthorne Blvd.

(In front of Pnllcyo)

3 Bedroom & Den
l-U bulbs, large kitchen, forc­ 
ed air h.-ul. Large fenced 
yard. Only S2IOO down.

Large 2 Bedroom
Has extra large kitchen, s.-i-v- 
ko porch, forced air he«t, 
iwtlti. 2 car garage, work- 
.ilnip. MxlSO ft. lot. Only, 
$10.000  10% down.

GOT A HORSE?
Lai-Ke A-l '/one lot with S 
bedroom, Hi bath and patio. 
Country HvfiiB near town.

3 BDRM., COUNTY
Hardwood flimm, 2 cur «a- 
riige, uxli-a bath. $l;i,BWi. 10% 
down.

2 BEDROOM
rtn-jiela. Insulated. Large 
fenced yard. Only $1 UK) down.

Albert Z. 
ENGLAND

KBALTOR NOTARY 
22:«) W. SHPULVMDA

DA 6-2633 FA 8-1192

Sacrifice
$395 DOWN

Nl.'.- :i lie.ll-ooiu Wllll tile 
liutll. bl-cakf«Ht bill', he.iini-d 
eelllnns. l-l-ar lilillK lo., m, 
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